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

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in kitchen and master bath! 
Massive master suite complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous 
soft-close drawers in kitchen and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central 
A/C. Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year structural warranty and 

a Limited 1yr systems warranty and 4 yr Extended warranty through First 
American Home Buyers Protection Plan.  

*Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models.

All homes feature
 2-car garages, 9’ bsmt. 

walls with three 5x5 
egress windows, and 

radon mitigation.

Now building 
specs starting at 

$293,400!

 Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge 

Now Building at

Saddle Ridge II
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5510 S. GREELEY HWY
Almost 10 acres, zoned 
light industrial South Green 
Highway Frontage, Easy 
Access to I-80 and I-25. 
$495,000

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LP
Grand executive home in Murray Hills Estates. 
6 BR, 6 BA, a grand entry & galleria, formal 
living & dining, butler’s service area, gourmet 
kitchen, w/exceptional cabinet & counter 
space, 2-story family rm w/ 20’ ceilings, 
master suite w/ sitting area, 2 walk-in closets 
& 7-piece master bath. oversized 3-car garage, 
fenced backyard w/ patio, unfi nished bsmt. on 
2.79 acres. $995,000

Close in rural 

acreage perfect for 

your new home on 

range.  Convenient 

north location. 5.40 

acres.  $75,000

Tr. 72 Jackson Lake RdLovely 5BR/3BA 
home w/ stylish 
lighting, new 
hardwoods, fresh 
paint, remodeled 
kitchen & baths. 
Large, private yard 
w/ stamped concrete 
patio & gorgeous 
views.  $410,000

1020 Wendy Lane

Quality 
workmanship 
throughout this 
new home by Bison 
Contracting, LLC. 
Upgrades includes 
granite, hardwoods, 
soft-close cabinetry, 
& modern tile. 
Perfection! $399,900

1603 Sharps Drive Elegant 3BR/3BA 
new construction 
home w/ great 
views by Bison 
Contracting, LLC. 
All of the upgrades - 
granite, hardwoods, 
soft-close cabinetry, 
& tile throughout!  
$419,995

1655 Sharps Drive

under 
contract!

under 
contract!

new home by Bison 
Contracting, LLC. 

Sold!
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(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain
paige@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain Zach Lain

2  B E D  |  2  B AT H  |  2 - C A R

The Pointe  •  Offered at $343,484
The Hampton II has no basement and 
easy access. The plan is wide open, and 
features a lovely kitchen with a large 
island. Enjoy the fireplace in the hearth 
room, while preparing dinner or visiting 
with guests. Luxurious master suit.

1 3 5 5  J A C K  L N 

1 1 0 8  M A R I E  L N 2  B E D  |  2  B AT H  |  2 - C A R

The Pointe  •  Offered at $489,768
The Moscato plan offers four upstairs 
bedrooms, granite countertops, stainless 
appliances in kitchen with a gas stove, gas 
fireplace, five piecec master suite with 
tile, hardwoods and ceramic tile. Garden 
level home to be completed in May.

Photos of a previous build

3 6 1 9  S A H L E R  S T
3  B E D  |  2  B AT H  |  3 - C A R

Thomas Heights
Offered at $353,716

March Completion

Photos of a previous build

3 6 0 6  E D I S O N  AV E
3  B E D  |  2  B AT H  |  3 - C A R

Thomas Heights
Offered at $399,900

August Completion

2 0 1 2  C O F F E E  AV E
3  B E D  |  2  B AT H  |  3 - C A R

Country Homes
Offered at $288,010

March Completion

Photos of a previous buildPhotos of a previous build
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When you think 
commercial, think 

Number One 
Commercial.

0 CONVERSE AVENUE
 $5,000,000

19.30 ± acres of prime development 
land, already platted for a 330 unit 
modern apartment project. 

Bob Phillips, 630-0396

800 WEST 17TH STREET
$950,000

Historical landmark on a full 1.5 
acres. The steam plant has many 
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

for, this home o� ers vaulted ceilings, skylights, tile, hardwood plus a light & bright interior! Delightful 

KT w/breakfast bar and solid surface countertops enhanced with a quaint, European Gas Range just 

perfect for the gourmet cook. Add to this a spacious Master BR w/equally amazing walk-in closet and 

5-pc master bath. Outside enjoy the waterfall, lush green lawn, fl owering shrubs & trees! So much 

more!  $352,900

754 CIMARRON DRIVE - 4 BR/4 BA

2009 APACHE STREET - 4 BR/4 BA

• 4 BR/3.5 BA, includes Master Suite 
with His & Hers Closets PLUS Walk-In 
Closet w/ Laundry Chute, too!

• Finished Basement includes Family 
Room, Fourth Bedroom/Office, Three-
Quarter Bath and Mechanical Room.

• Metal Siding … Malarkey Roof … Plus 
a spacious fenced back yard with large 
deck!

• Fireplace with Gas Insert … New 
Carpeting  & Flooring … Whole House 
Fan … On-Demand Hot Water System 
… 90% Furnace (2) for the Upper Level 
and also for the Lower Level of the home 
(approx. 5 yr. old)

• Kitchen Remodeled with delightful 
Cottage-style White Cabinets, Solid-
Surface Countertops, Integrated Sink, 
Breakfast Bar, Side Bar and Pantry!  
Remodeled Baths approx. 2015.

• $282,400

New Listing!

New Listing!
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1870 Giffi n Gulch

317 4th St. - Chugwater
Built-in hutch & additional 
cabinetry for extra storage in 
this 1680 Sq. ft. home. Master 
has soaker tub & separate 
shower. Family rm has wood-
fueled fi replace.  $70,000

Corner lot, Granite throughout, 
hickory fl oors, custom tile entry, 
Alder doors and trim, instant 
hot water heater, 2 surround 
systems, deck speakers, pre-
wired for hot tub, gas range/
over, full size wet bar & custom 
window coverings. $535,000

Beautiful home, 5 BR, 3 BA, 
w/ 9’ ceilings, ample storage, 
quartz counter tops, soft-
close cabinetry. On 2.83 acres. 

1697 Ruger Drive

“The best time to buy a house is always fi ve years ago.”
 ~ Ray Brown

Under contract!

Under contract!

Under contract!

3609  Blue Sage Rd.
5 BR, 3 BA, vaulted main fl oor 
ceilings, fi nished basement 
w/ rec room, gas range, cozy 
gas fi replace, central A/C, 
sprinkler system, & a spacious 
fenced back yard!   $349,000

SOLD!
1514 Scenic Ridge Rd.

Open fl oor plan, vaulted ceilings, 
stone fl oor to ceiling gas 
fi replace. 5-piece master bath 
&upper-level bonus room w/
private bath. Kitchen w/ granite 
counter tops.  $399,900

SOLD!

W�dsLEAH

R E A LTO R®

307-220-2500
leah@cheyennehomes.comR E A LTO R®

Custom Woods Brothers Home on the 
Range. Sprawling, open plan, ranch-
style home. Gourmet kitchen with walk-
in pantry open to family and dining 
room with gas-log fireplace. Custom 
hand-hammered copper soaker tub in 
the master with five-piece bath with 
towel warmer, and additional claw foot 
tub with Exposed brick in Jack-and-Jill. 
Two other main-floor bedrooms joined 
by a Jack-and-Jill bath. Finished bonus 
room as well! Too many custom finishes 
to count.  $485,000

    529 
Chimney Rock        Loop

This perfect farmhouse situated within 
a privately owned 1,500-acre ranch is 
a beautiful six-acre property with no 
covenants. Conveniently located only 
two miles away from I-25 in between 
Cheyenne and Chugwater. This three-
year-old Woods Brothers home is 
ENERGY STAR-rated. Open floor plan 
is perfect for entertaining with a double 
island kitchen, large dining room, large 
laundry room with drop zone, and 
adorable beautiful master suite with all 
the amenities needed. This is a rare find 
and a true gem!  $399,000

    2162Road      238

Lovely 2 Story townhouse on a 10,000+ 

square foot lot. Tile floors, black and 

stainless steel appliances, 2 car garage 

with a walkout basement. Great open 

floor plan with Master suite, another 

large bedroom and an office area 

upstairs!  $205,000

    534Queens      Road

E on Hwy 85 (approx 

18 miles) to Road 139, 

N 2 mi to Rd 228, NE 

on Bruegman (2 miles), 

W on Badderman 

6.8 miles (left), N on 

Brooks (right) almost 

2 miles.  $50,000

   Tr 24 
Brooks
      

 Blvd.

New Price!

New Price!

New Listing!
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Kim Sutherland 
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennhomes.com several acreage lots to choose from!

a brilliant choice in new construction 

900 MYLAR PARK DRIVE
$415,000

Four BR/3 BA 
townhome with 2 
laundry rooms, 2 gas 
� replaces, master 
suite, & new kitchen 
appliances. Formal 
& informal areas 
throughout. Great 
backyard w/ mature 
landscaping.

1611 GOLD DUST ROAD
$245,000

Remarkable 4BR/3BA 
home w/ hardwoods, 
open concept, main 
� oor master suite, 
fenced back yard, quiet 
street, � replace and 
HUGE family room in 
the basement!

UNDER CONTRACT!

4021 MEDICINE MAN TRL
$262,000

Better than New! 
� is twin home has 

upgraded appliances, 
corner lot, fully 

landscaped, fenced, 
central AC, � nished 

bsmt, elegant kitchen, 
walk-in closet, master 

suite and extended 
patio . UNDER CONTRACT!

UNDER CONTRACT!
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307-630-3430

k r i s t i @ c h e y e n n e h o m e s . c o m

5306
GREYBULL AVE.

Updated all-brick 
ranch with lots of 

living space. Eat-in 
kitchen, heated 19x11 

sunroom, huge 
family room, and two 
cozy wood-burning 
stoves. Large fenced 

backyard & great 
north locati on! Price 
includes pool table & 
hidden built-in safe.

$240,000

family room, and two 
cozy wood-burning 

Under Contract!

You value 
your home... 

We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today 
and one of our licensed professionals 

will be happy to run a free 
comparative market analysis which 
will give you a professional estimate 
of your home’s range of value. If you 
wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 
comprehensive marketing program 

that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!that’s right on the mark!

Large brick and metal sided ranch style home with over 
2,700 sf of fi nished living space. Master bedroom & master 
bath on main level for a total of 3 BR on main and 4th BR 
down. Workout room could be 5th BR. Updated kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances opens up to dining & living areas. 
Bar in family room perfect for entertaining. Gas Fireplace & 
Central Air. Private fenced yard with patio, fi re pit, storage 
shed & dog run. Over sized two-car attached garage, RV and 
extra drive-way parking. $279,900

1513 Trail Way Road 4631 Road 207

SOLD!

“As Is Where Is” 
Property. Modular on 40 
acres. Two wells. Large 
shop - Outbuilding. 
� ree separate utility 
meters. $250,000

6105 Troyer Dr.

Fantastic fully fi nished ranch 
style home w/ 5 BR, 3 BA 
& a 2-car attached garage 
on 2.66 acres. Stainless steel 
appliances, tile fl oors, vaulted 
ceilings, cozy gas fi replace & 
central air. Main fl oor master 
& main fl oor laundry. Walk-in 
closets. $395,000

Under Contract
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gorgeous kitchen

exceptional finishes

included extras
maintenance free exterior
finished basement family room
all landscaping & fencing included

Drop Zone & Storage
Custom Tile Shower in Master Bath

Vaulted Ceiling & Gas Fireplace in Great Room

Upgraded Stainless Steel Appliances 
Quartz Countertops & Tile Backsplash

Custom Schroll Cabinets with Soft-Close

5801 POINT BLUFF |  $429,900

Building exclusively 
in THE BLUFFS 

& ROCKING STAR 
RANCH

LARRY
SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com
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